WK1
WK1
WK 2
WK 2
WK 4
WK 4
WK 4
WK 5
WK 5
WK 6
WK 6
WK 6
WK'7
WK'7
WK 8
WK 8

DAY

Saturday, January 3rd
Saturday, January 3rd
Saturday, January 10th
Saturday, January 10th
Friday, January 23rd
Saturday, January 24th
Saturday, January 24th
Saturday, January 31st
Saturday, January 31st
Friday, February 6th
Saturday, February 7th
Saturday, February 7th
Saturday, February 14th
Saturday, February 14th
Saturday, February 21st
Saturday, February 21st

TIME

3:40 PM
4:30 PM
3:40 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:00 PM

Home
Tigerland Motors
Tyson
Sumner Insurance
Tyson
Tyson
Tigerland Motors
Deer Creek Dental
Deer Creek Dental
Tigerland Motors
Sumner Insurance
Tigerland Motors
Tyson
Sumner Insurance
Tyson
Deer Creek Dental
Tigerland Motors

Away
Deer Creek Dental
Sumner Insurance
Deer Creek Dental
Tigerland Motors
Tigerland Motors
Sumner Insurance
Tyson
Tyson
Sumner Insurance
Deer Creek Dental
Deer Creek Dental
Sumner Insurance
Deer Creek Dental
Tigerland Motors
Tyson
Sumner Insurance

Division
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th




