

	DAY	TIME	Home	Away	Division
WK 1	Saturday, January 3rd	3:40 PM	Tigerland Motors	Deer Creek Dental	3rd/4th
WK 1	Saturday, January 3rd	4:30 PM	Tyson	Sumner Insurance	3rd/4th
WK 2	Saturday, January 10th	3:40 PM	Sumner Insurance	Deer Creek Dental	3rd/4th
WK 2	Saturday, January 10th	4:30 PM	Tyson	Tigerland Motors	3rd/4th
WK 4	Friday, January 23rd	6:00 PM	Tyson	Tigerland Motors	3rd/4th
WK 4	Saturday, January 24th	1:10 PM	Tigerland Motors	Sumner Insurance	3rd/4th
WK 4	Saturday, January 24th	2:00 PM	Deer Creek Dental	Tyson	3rd/4th
WK 5	Saturday, January 31st	1:10 PM	Deer Creek Dental	Tyson	3rd/4th
WK 5	Saturday, January 31st	2:00 PM	Tigerland Motors	Sumner Insurance	3rd/4th
WK 6	Friday, February 6th	6:00 PM	Sumner Insurance	Deer Creek Dental	3rd/4th
WK 6	Saturday, February 7th	1:10 PM	Tigerland Motors	Deer Creek Dental	3rd/4th
WK 6	Saturday, February 7th	2:00 PM	Tyson	Sumner Insurance	3rd/4th
WK 7	Saturday, February 14th	1:10 PM	Sumner Insurance	Deer Creek Dental	3rd/4th
WK 7	Saturday, February 14th	2:00 PM	Tyson	Tigerland Motors	3rd/4th
WK 8	Saturday, February 21st	1:10 PM	Deer Creek Dental	Tyson	3rd/4th
WK 8	Saturday, February 21st	2:00 PM	Tigerland Motors	Sumner Insurance	3rd/4th